
Gonzales Funeral Noise c/n Billy Rogara

ORIGINAL DATE: 02-Sep-14

Total Tax Due $32,658.27

Total P a I Due
. $20,037.55

State Cost $125.00

Contract fee -- $25.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $52,546.15

Down Pymt (At Least 20%): ($13,000.00)

Balance Due $39,846.16

Payment Period 36

PAYMENT $1,213.71

INSTALLMENT AGREEMENT 4)
COUNTY San Miguel

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PAYMENT

PAYMENT DATE UP DATE OF PRINCIPAL BALANCE TOTAL

NUMBER PAYMENT LAST PAYMENT INTEREST REDUCTION DUE PAYMENT

02-Sep-14 $39,846.16 13000.00

1 14-Oct-14 02-Sep-14 271.45 942.26 $38,903.90 1213.71

2 13-Nov-14 14-Oct-14 184.60 1,029.11 $37,874.79 1213.71

3 15-Dec-14 13-Nov-14 186.08 1,027.63 $36,647.16 1213.71

4 13-Jan-15 15-Dec-14 158.83 1,054.88 $35,792.28 1213.71

S 13-Feb-is 13-Jan-15 159.04 1,054.67 $34,737.61 1213.71

6 13-Mar-15 13-Feb-iS 133.94 1,079.77 $33,657.84 1213.71

7 16-Apr-15 13-Mar-15 146.14 1,067.57 $32,590.27 1213.71

8 08-May-15 15-Apr-15 93.78 1,119.93 $31,470.34 1213.71

9 15-Jun-15 08-May-15 140.95 1,072.76 $30,397.55 1213.71
10 15-Jul-15 15—Jun-15 100.70 1,113.01 $29,284.57 1213.71

11 13—Aug-15 15-Jul-15 86.73 1,126.98 $28,157.59 1213.71
12 14-Sep-15 13—Aug-1S 83.85 1,129.86 $27,027.73 1213.71

13 14-Oct-15 14-Sep-15 67.46 1,146.25 $25,881.48 1213.71
14 13-Nov-15 14-Oct-15 56.16 1,157.55 $24,723.93 1213.71

15 17-Dec-15 13-Nov-15 50.70 1,163.01 $23,560.92 1213.71
16 02-Feb-16 17-Dec-15 52.12 1,161.59 $22,399.33 1213.71
17 16-Feb-16 02-Feb-16 10.18 1,203.53 $21,195.80 1213.71
18 16-Mar-16 16-Feb-16 9.61 1,204.10 $19,991.70 1213.71

19 15-Jun-16 16-Mar-16 - 1,213.71 $18,777.99 1213.71
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